

RCA DJ NO.16/21
SMT. IQBAL JAHAN
Vs.
LATE MOHD. YUSUF THROUGH LRS NASIM BANO
ORS.

03.02.2022

At 12:05 p.m.

Court proceedings through online Webex Meeting.

Present : Mr. Manvender Mukul, Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Mr. Anupam Vashishtha, Ld. Counsel for LR's of the
respondent.
Nasim Bano is present.
Put up on 07.07.2022 for further proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/03.02.2022