

RCA DJ 16/21
SMT. IQBAL JAHAN
Vs.

LATE MOHD. YUSUF THROUGH LRS NASIM BANO ORS

24.04.2026

Present : Mr. Manvinder Mukul, Ms. Tripti Saxena, Ms.
Kaviya Bagri and Mr. Ravi Shekhar, Ld. counsel for
appellant along-with the appellant.

At request of Ld. counsel for appellant, put up for
further arguments on **13.05.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/24.04.2026