

RCA DJ 16/21
SMT. IQBAL JAHAN
Vs.
LATE MOHD. YUSUF THROUGH LRS
NASIM BANO ORS

13.05.2026

Present : Sh. J.K. Pandey, Ld. Counsel for appellant along-
with appellant.

Put up for purpose fixed on **28.05.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/13.05.2026